section name
ATH-511-01CA
ATH-512-01CA
ATH-516-01CA
ATH-519-01CA
ATH-520-01CA
ATH-602-01CA
ATH-611-01CA
ATH-615-01CA
ATH-615-01CA
CNL-603-01CA
CNL-605-01CA
CNL-607-01CA
CNL-608-01CA
CNL-610-01CA
CNL-630-01CA
CNL-635-01CA
CNL-638-02CA
CNL-697-01CA
EDC-730-01CA
EDC-732-01CA
EDC-750-01CA
EDD-760-01EL
EDD-764-01CA
EDD-764-01LO
EDD-766-01CA
EDD-766-01LO
EDL-600-01CA
EDL-620-01EL
EDL-625-01BM
EDL-625-01CA
EDL-625-01LO
EDL-630-01CA
EDL-630-01LO
EDL-640-01CA
EDL-640-01LO
EDL-694-01CA
EDL-737-01CA

section title

Eval/Assess Orthopedic Inj Il
Eval/Assess Orthoped Inj Il
Clinical Integration I

Clinical Integration V
Therapeutic Exer/Recond |
Seminar lll

Healthcare Administration Il
Res & Prof Behaviors I

Res & Prof Behaviors I
Counseling Skills

Research & Evaluation
Substance Abuse Counseling
Individual Assessment

Group Counseling

Individual Practicum

Group Practicum

Internship Il

Comprehensive Examination
Trends & Issues in Curriculum
Advanced Instructional Design
Prac in Curr. Design & Instr.
Doctorate in Edu Seminar
Educational Program Planning
Educational Program Planning
Human Dev & Edu Processes
Human Dev & Edu Processes
Intro Principal Preparation
School Law

Finance and Facilities Prin
Finance and Facilities Prin
Finance and Facilities Prin
Leadership Theory
Leadership Theory
School/Community Relations
School/Community Relations
Internship in Tch Leadership

Fin Theory/Appl/Mgt of Resourc

faculty name
Gayford, Katy
McKee, Mary
Gayford, Katy
Gayford, Katy
McKee, Mary
Gayford, Katy
Hankins, Dawn
Gayford, Katy
Hankins, Dawn
Serrano, Lindsay
Somerville, Tiffany
Luter, Kelley
Serrano, Lindsay
Smirl, Julie
Smirl, Julie

Luter, Kelley
Smirl, Julie
Smirl, Julie
Wicker, Janet
Eichenlaub, Mark
Tonsing-Meyer, Julie
Goble, Jay
Stewart, Kelly
Stewart, Kelly
Meeker, Melissa
Meeker, Melissa
Stewart, Kelly
Goble, Jay
Webb, Steven
Ketchum, Ryan
Webb, Steven
Stewart, Kelly
Stewart, Kelly
Eichenlaub, Mark
Trover, Marleis
Hagan, Mary

Trover, Marleis

start date

01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023

end date

05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023

days
MWF

M
MTWRFS
MTWRF
MWF

MW

T

MWF
MWF
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MTWRFS

MTWRF
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MTWREFS
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MTWRFS

time
09:00 AM - 09:50 AM
06:00 PM - 08:50 PM

10:00 AM - 10:50 AM
10:00 AM - 10:50 AM
01:00 PM - 02:50 PM
08:00 AM - 08:50 AM
08:00 AM - 08:50 AM
05:00 PM - 07:50 PM
05:00 PM - 07:50 PM
05:00 PM - 07:50 PM
05:00 PM - 07:50 PM
05:00 PM - 07:50 PM
04:00 PM - 06:50 PM
05:00 PM - 08:00 PM
07:00 PM - 08:30 PM

05:00 PM - 09:50 PM
05:00 PM - 09:50 PM

05:00 PM - 07:50 PM
05:00 PM - 07:50 PM
05:00 PM - 07:50 PM
05:00 PM - 07:50 PM

04:30 PM - 09:20 PM
05:00 PM - 09:50 PM
04:30 PM - 09:20 PM
04:30 PM - 09:20 PM
04:30 PM - 09:20 PM
04:30 PM - 09:20 PM
04:30 PM - 09:20 PM

04:30 PM - 09:20 PM

bldg-room
BCH 103
BCH 103

BCH 103
PAC 112
BCH 103
BCH 103
BCH 103
OLM 201
OLM 201
OLM 202
OLM 202
CLK 302
CLK 302
OLM 203
CLK 302

PAC 116

PAC 116

PAC 114

PAC 115

PAC 115

hrs

3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
6.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

cap term

12 2023/SF
12 2023/SF
12 2023/SF
12 2023/SF
12 2023/SF
12 2023/SF
12 2023/SF
12 2023/SF
12 2023/SF
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/SF

6 2023/SF
10 2023/SF

6 2023/SF
10 2023/SF
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
10 2023/SF
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/S2
10 2023/SF
20 2023/S2
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/SF
20 2023/s1



EDL-737-01LO
EDL-741-01CA
EDL-741-01LO
EDL-753-01CA
EDR-510-01EL
EDR-621-01CA
EDR-623-01EL
EDR-697-01CA
EDS-700-01CA
EDS-702-01CA
EDS-704-01CA
EDU-501-01CA
EDU-503-01EL
EDU-509-01EL
EDU-509A-01CA
EDU-509B-01CA
EDU-509C-01CA
EDU-509D-01CA
EDU-510-01EL
EDU-520-01CA
EDU-520A-01CA
EDU-520B-01CA
EDU-520C-01CA
EDU-520D-01CA
EDU-529-01CA
EDU-530-01CA
EDU-530-02CA
EDU-535-01CA
EDU-541-01CA
EDU-542-01CA
EDU-545-01CA
EDU-546-01CA
EDU-546A-01CA
EDU-551-01CA
EDU-551D-01CA
EDU-558-01CA
EDU-558-02CA
EDU-559-01CA

Fin Theory/Appl/Mgt of Resourc
Adv Roles/Resp Superintendent
Adv Roles/Resp Superintendent
Internship IlI-Superintendent
Adolescent Literature

Diag Tech Tch Rdg 1

Strat & Interv for Strug Lrnr
Practicum in Reading
Foundations of Tchr/Adm Ldrshp
Schl. Improvement & Org. Dev.
Human Diversity Edu Leaders
Mthds Tchng Fine Arts

Middle School: Phil/Practices
Intro Instr Planning/Delivery
Field Prac | (ELE)

Field Prac | (Middle School)
Field Prac | (Secondary)

Field Prac | (K-12)

WI: Introduction to Teaching
The Learning Environment
Field Il (Elementary)

Field Il (Middle School)

Field Il (Secondary)

Field Pract. Il (K-12)

Children's Literature

Early Literacy

Early Literacy

Mthds Tchg Content Area Rdg
Tchg Elementary Mathematics
Tchg Science ELE Classroom
WI: Lrng/Tchg Language Arts
Mthds Tchg/Lrng Soc Sci (ELE)
Field Il (Elementary)

Mthds Tchng Phys Ed (K-12)
Fld Pract. lll (K-12 Phys Ed)
Assessing Student Learning
Assessing Student Learning
Mthds of Tchg SS (Middle Sch)

Trover, Marleis
Hagan, Mary
Hagan, Mary
Hardt, Darrel
Diuguid, Darryn
Wicker, Janet
Butler, Jeannine
Wicker, Janet
Stewart, Kelly
Stewart, Kelly
Hagan, Mary
Fero, Marie
Fero, George
Alford, Katherine
unassigned
unassigned
unassigned
unassigned
Wicker, Janet
Diuguid, Darryn
unassigned
unassigned
unassigned
unassigned
Diuguid, Darryn
Wicker, Janet
Wicker, Janet
Wicker, Janet
Joggerst, Kimberly
Alt, Kathryn
Diuguid, Darryn
Cornell, Patricia
unassigned
Cornell, Patricia
unassigned
Joggerst, Kimberly
unassigned

Kloever, Kyla

01/17/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023

03/10/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023

MTWRF

ccm4Hs c

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
U

TR
MTWRFS
MTWRFS
MTWRFS
MTWRF
MW

R

TR

TR

M

W

R

R
MTWRFS
M
MTWRF
MWF

04:30 PM - 09:20 PM
04:30 PM - 09:20 PM
04:30 PM - 09:20 PM

05:00 PM - 09:50 PM

05:00 PM - 09:50 PM
05:00 PM - 09:50 PM
10:00 AM - 12:50 PM

02:00 PM - 03:20 PM

01:00 PM - 02:20 PM
05:00 PM - 07:50 PM
12:30 PM - 01:50 PM
11:00 AM - 12:20 PM
05:00 PM - 07:50 PM
05:00 PM - 07:50 PM
08:00 AM - 10:50 AM
08:00 AM - 10:50 AM

05:00 PM - 07:50 PM

09:00 AM - 09:50 AM

05:00 PM - 07:50 PM
05:00 PM - 07:50 PM

OLM 201

PAC 217

PAC 114

PAC 114

PAC 114
PAC 216
PAC 114
PAC 114
PAC 116
PAC 115
PAC 114
PAC 115

OLM 202

PAC 114

PAC 220
OLM 204

3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/S2
10 2023/SF
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/S2
20 2023/s1
20 2023/SF
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
24 2023/s1
25 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
25 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF



EDU-560-01CA
EDU-571-01CA
EDU-572-01CA
EDU-572C-01CA
EDU-573-01CA
EDU-574-01CA
EDU-575-01CA
EDU-575C-01CA
EDU-577-01CA
EDU-578-01CA
EDU-600-01CA
EDU-600-02CA
EDU-602-01EL
EDU-611-01EL
EDU-612-01EL
EDU-641-01EL
EDU-645-01EL
EDU-650-01EL
EDU-691-01CA
EDU-697-01EL
MBA-501-01EL
MBA-501-02EL
MBA-502-01EL
MBA-570-01EL
MBA-621-01EL
MBA-621-01EL
MBA-622-01CA
MBA-622-01EL
MBA-623-01CA
MBA-623-01EL
MBA-625-01EL
MBA-625-02EL
MBA-631-01CA
MBA-631-01EL
MBA-631-02EL
MBA-632-01EL
MBA-633-01EL
MBA-642-01CA

Movement Concepts

Mthds of Tchg SS (Secondary)
Mthds of Tchg Science SEC
Field 11l (Secondary Science)
Mthds Tchg Mathematics SEC
Mthds Tchg Math (Middle Schl)
Mths Tchg English (SEC)

Field Pract. lll (Sec-ENG/LA)
Mthds Tchg English (Mid Sch)
Mthds of Tchg Sci (Midd Sch)
Professional Educator Seminar
Professional Educator Seminar
Multicultural Education
Curriculum Theory & Design
Instr Curr Design & Eval

Edu Research & Statistics
Action Research Planning
Educational Psychology
Internship in Educ. Studies
Action Research Project
Foundations of Acc/Fin
Foundations of Acc/Fin
Economics for Managers
Foundations in Cybersecurity
Accounting for Managers
Accounting for Managers
Economics of the Firm
Economics of the Firm
Business Research Mthds & Apps
Business Research Mthds & Apps
Legal Issues for Managers
Legal Issues for Managers
Corporate Finance

Corporate Finance

Corporate Finance
Investments and Financial Mkts
Mergers and Acquisitions

Customers & Competitive Advant

Cornell, Patricia
Kloever, Kyla
unassigned
unassigned
Joggerst, Kimberly
Joggerst, Kimberly
Haselhorst, Crystal
unassigned
Haselhorst, Crystal
unassigned

Meeker, Melissa
Meeker, Melissa
Alford, Katherine
Tonsing-Meyer, Julie
Tonsing-Meyer, Julie
Fero, George

Fero, George
Nasser, Karee
Nasser, Karee

Fero, George
Kasson, Mary
Kasson, Mary
Thomas, Tyson
Parsons, Robert
Sigiols, Peter
Emanuel, Antonio
Abrams, Eric
Abrams, Eric

Ros, Timothy

Ros, Timothy
Goldman, Cassandra
Goldman, Cassandra
Safa, Mohammad
Emanuel, Antonio
Emanuel, Antonio
Safa, Mohammad
Safa, Mohammad

Ros, Timothy

01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023

05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023

T
M

M
MTWRFS
MWF
MWF

M
MTWRF
M

M
MTWRFS
MTWRFS
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05:00 PM - 06:50 PM

05:00 PM - 07:50 PM

05:00 PM - 07:50 PM

08:00 AM - 08:50 AM

08:00 AM - 08:50 AM

05:00 PM - 07:50 PM

05:00 PM - 07:50 PM
05:00 PM - 07:50 PM

06:00 PM - 08:50 PM

06:00 PM - 09:00 PM

06:00 PM - 08:50 PM

06:00 PM - 08:50 PM

PAC 220

OLM 204

PAC 114

PAC 114

PAC 114

PAC 115

PAC 115
PAC 215

PAC 220

PAC 216

PAC 216

PAC 215

2.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
50 2023/S1
50 2023/S2
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
24 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/S2
10 2023/SF
24 2023/SF
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2



MBA-642-01EL
MBA-643-01EL
MBA-645-01EL
MBA-651-01CA
MBA-651-01EL
MBA-652-01CA
MBA-652-01EL
MBA-652-02EL
MBA-653-01CA
MBA-653-01EL
MBA-661-01CA
MBA-661-01EL
MBA-661-02EL
MBA-662-01EL
MBA-670-01EL
MBA-672-01EL
MHA-501-01EL
MHA-501-02EL
MHA-600-01EL
MHA-652-01EL
NSG-501-01EL
NSG-501-02EL
NSG-501-10SE
NSG-618-01EL
NSG-621-01EL
NSG-650-01EL
NSG-650-02EL
NSG-650-10SE
NSG-656-01EL
NSG-680-01EL
NSG-681-01EL
NSG-700-01EL
NSG-710-01EL
NSG-740-01EL
NSG-760-01EL
NSG-770-01EL
SPE-500-01EL
SPE-505-01CA

Customers & Competitive Advant
Digital Marketing

Social Media Marketing

Global Organization-Mgmt.
Global Organization-Mgmt.
Organizational Behavior
Organizational Behavior
Organizational Behavior
Stakeholder Mgmt/Ethics
Stakeholder Mgmt/Ethics

Corp, Strategy & Leadership
Corp, Strategy & Leadership
Corp, Strategy & Leadership
Strategic HR & Globalization
Advanced Concepts in Cyber Def
Cyber System Admin & Analysis
Health Pol/Leg Aspects in Hith
Health Pol/Leg Aspects in Hith
Driv Success/Sustain With Stra
Organizational Behavior

Health Pol/Leg Aspects in Hith
Health Pol/Leg Aspects in Hith
Health Pol/Leg Aspects in Hith
Nurse Edu Prac & Schol Project
Nurse Mgr Prac & Schol Project
Popul Health and Epidemiology
Popul Health and Epidemiology
Popul Health and Epidemiology
Adv Pop Hith Prac & Schol Proj
Nurs Edu Prac/Scho Proj

Adv Pop Hith Prac & Schol Proj
Eth/Lgl/Soc Justice in Ldrshp
Qual/Saf Imp/Risk Mgt with IT
Adv Mgt Healthcare Resources
Ldg Change by Trans Pol/Sys
Pop Focused Sys Imp/Design
Foundations of Special Ed

Instr of Diverse Learners

Dobill, Brittany
Dobill, Brittany
Jackson, William
Winkelmann, Joan
Ros, Timothy
Henson, Jeremy
Ros, Timothy

Ros, Timothy
Winkelmann, Joan
Land, Heather
Ros, Timothy

Ros, Timothy

Ros, Timothy
Henson, Jeremy
Rogers, James
Spellman, Tami
Waters, Debra
Waters, Debra
Yoder, Zachary
Ros, Timothy
Waters, Debra
Waters, Debra
Waters, Debra
Parsons, Jill
Taylor, Kendra
Shubert, Danielle
Shubert, Danielle
Shubert, Danielle
Gilbreth, Angela
Parsons, Jill
Gilbreth, Angela
Taylor, Kendra
Rennegarbe, Richelle
Taylor, Kendra
Rennegarbe, Richelle
Taylor, Kendra
Nasser, Karee

Downard, Amanda

01/17/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023

03/10/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023

l ¢ cccccccc 4cccc 4cCcccccccccccscCcgscCcccscCczTocococococ

06:00 PM - 08:50 PM PAC 218

06:00 PM - 08:50 PM PAC 118

06:00 PM - 08:50 PM  PAC 217

06:00 PM - 08:50 PM  PAC 216

05:30 PM - 08:20 PM

05:30 PM - 08:20 PM

05:00 PM - 07:50 PM  PAC 222

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
6.00
6.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
3.00

20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/S2
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/S2
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/S2
20 2023/S2
20 2023/S2
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1
20 2023/s1

5 2023/SF

5 2023/SF
20 2023/S2
20 2023/S2
20 2023/S2

5 2023/SF

5 2023/SF

5 2023/SF
12 2023/S1
12 2023/S2
12 2023/S2
12 2023/s1
12 2023/S1
20 2023/s1
30 2023/SF



SPE-520-01EL
SPE-530-01EL
SPE-540-01CA
SPE-592-01CA
SPE-594-01CA
SPE-594A-01CA
SPE-594B-01CA
SPE-691-01EL
UNI-505-01EL
UNI-505-01EL

Collab & Consult in SPE
Language Development
Assistive Tech/Low Inc Dis
AssessProg Mon in SPE
Mthd Tchg Stu w/Disabilities
Field Experience Il

Field Practicum IlI

Adapt Curr/Stu Special Needs
Orientation McKendree Online

Orientation McKendree Online

Nasser, Karee
Nasser, Karee
Nasser, Karee
Goetter, Kathleen
Downard, Amanda
unassigned
unassigned
Butler, Jeannine
Meeker, Melissa

Meeker, Melissa

01/17/2023
03/20/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
01/17/2023
03/20/2023
01/17/2023

03/10/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023
05/11/2023
03/10/2023

s 4 4 c c

MTWRFS
MTWRFS
U
U
U

05:00 PM - 07:30 PM  PAC 120
05:00 PM - 07:30 PM PAC 114
05:00 PM - 07:50 PM PAC 114

2.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00

20 2023/S1
20 2023/S2
20 2023/S2
20 2023/S1
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/SF
20 2023/s1
99 2023/S2
99 2023/S1



